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Women / 2 / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilie Sawyer209
Eagle Gymnastics

9.300 9.575 9.4009.700 37.975
10T 6T 1T 11T 1 

1 

Piper Quinn208
Eagle Gymnastics

9.125 9.600 9.5759.625 37.925
29 4T 5 6 2 

2 

Zaila Dorroh113
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.300 9.400 9.6009.600 37.900
10T 22T 6T 3T 3 

3 

Rylee Mitchell120
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.200 9.625 9.6009.400 37.825
18T 3 18T 3T 4 

4 

Yvonne Jiang252
Zenith Gymnastics

9.500 9.175 9.4759.600 37.750
3 52T 6T 10 5 

5 

Claire Smith148
Metroplex

9.350 9.525 9.3509.475 37.700
7T 9T 14T 19T 6 

6 

Makenzie Obrien145
Metroplex

9.000 9.375 9.6009.700 37.675
38T 24T 1T 3T 7 

7 

Nora Bluth112
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.350 9.175 9.6509.475 37.650
7T 52T 14T 2 8 

8 

Ryleigh Clark201
Eagle Gymnastics

9.150 9.475 9.3259.675 37.625
21T 16 3T 22T 9T

9T

Ashlyn Hodges154
Texas East

9.450 9.550 9.4009.225 37.625
4T 8 41T 11T 9T

9T

Anaiah Sang123
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.350 9.325 9.5509.350 37.575
7T 33T 24T 7T 11 

11 

Madison Williams128
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.600 9.600 9.3009.000 37.500
1 4T 64T 26T 12 

12 

Ariana Reid253
Zenith Gymnastics

9.300 9.450 9.1009.550 37.400
10T 17T 10T 51T 13 

13 

Armani Glaspie114
Kurt Thomas Gym

8.950 9.375 9.7759.275 37.375
41T 24T 33T 1 14T

14T

Brynley DeJean222
Ridgewood Gymn

9.250 9.775 9.0009.350 37.375
13T 1 24T 66T 14T

14T

Saniyah Stedman248
Woga Gymnastics

9.150 9.450 9.3759.400 37.375
21T 17T 18T 16T 14T

14T

Anastasia Grundler203
Eagle Gymnastics

9.375 8.750 9.5509.675 37.350
6 87T 3T 7T 17T

17T

Addison Fast135
Metroplex

9.150 9.275 9.3759.550 37.350
21T 37T 10T 16T 17T

17T

Kinsley Fain240
United Elite

9.550 9.375 9.3009.100 37.325
2 24T 56T 26T 19 

19 

Locklin Harrison153
Texas East

8.950 9.400 9.3259.575 37.250
41T 22T 8T 22T 20T

20T

Paisley Norris246
Woga Gymnastics

9.050 9.525 9.2509.425 37.250
35T 9T 16T 33T 20T

20T

Ella Holder204
Eagle Gymnastics

9.250 9.650 9.4008.900 37.200
13T 2 73T 11T 22T

22T

Grace Ziahet235
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.150 9.225 9.3009.525 37.200
21T 46T 12 26T 22T

22T

Caitlyn Peru122
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.200 9.300 9.2759.400 37.175
18T 36 18T 31T 24 

24 
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Alicia Meeks156
Texas East

9.450 9.125 9.2259.225 37.025
4T 59T 41T 36T 25 

25 

Sofia Garifo202
Eagle Gymnastics

9.100 9.375 9.0009.500 36.975
30T 24T 13 66T 26T

26T

Reese Rossi147
Metroplex

9.250 9.250 9.2009.275 36.975
13T 41T 33T 40T 26T

26T

Destiny Ntuaremba Leyo206
Eagle Gymnastics

9.150 9.175 9.3509.275 36.950
21T 52T 33T 19T 28 

28 

Mila Collins239
United Elite

9.100 9.225 9.2009.300 36.825
30T 46T 27T 40T 29 

29 

Emerson Edwards151
Texas East

8.950 9.450 9.1009.300 36.800
41T 17T 27T 51T 30 

30 

Naomi Hull140
Metroplex

8.700 9.100 9.3259.575 36.700
69* 61T 8T 22T 31T

31T

Coco Hughes205
Eagle Gymnastics

8.850 9.525 9.1259.200 36.700
56T 9T 45T 47T 31T

31T

Mahaley Williams160
Texas East

8.700 9.175 9.4009.425 36.700
69* 52T 16T 11T 31T

31T

Sloane Larson119
Kurt Thomas Gym

8.700 9.175 9.4009.400 36.675
69T 52T 18T 11T 34T

34T

Ryleigh Bates237
United Elite

9.100 8.950 9.3759.250 36.675
30T 72T 38T 16T 34T

34T

Emma Wilkerson150
Metroplex

9.100 9.075 9.2009.275 36.650
30T 64T 33T 40T 36 

36 

Kira Spencer125
Kurt Thomas Gym

8.750 9.325 9.2009.325 36.600
61T 33T 26 40T 37 

37 

Ryan Person207
Eagle Gymnastics

8.950 9.575 9.0009.050 36.575
41* 6T 60T 66T 38T

38T

Eden Asbill129
Metroplex

8.950 9.050 9.2759.300 36.575
41* 66T 27T 31T 38T

38T

Brooklyn Belman130
Metroplex

8.950 9.450 9.0009.125 36.525
41T 17* 53T 66T 40T

40T

Maci Helle242
United Elite

9.050 9.450 9.0758.950 36.525
35T 17* 66T 58T 40T

40T

Genevieve Smith217
Precision Gymn

9.000 9.100 9.1009.300 36.500
38T 61T 27T 51T 42 

42 

Camila Diaz Pineda251
Zenith Gymnastics

8.550 9.500 9.2509.175 36.475
83T 12T 50T 33T 43T

43T

Ellie Hildebrand224
Ridgewood Gymn

9.000 9.350 9.0009.125 36.475
38T 28T 53T 66T 43T

43T

Ashley Ing141
Metroplex

8.450 9.350 9.3509.300 36.450
90 28T 27T 19T 45 

45 

Lucy Wright161
Texas East

9.200 9.150 9.3008.750 36.400
18T 57T 81T 26T 46 

46 

Brooklynn Olivia Bayless111
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.250 9.275 9.1008.750 36.375
13T 37* 81T 51* 47T

47T

Kendall Ryan243
United Elite

8.950 9.275 9.2508.900 36.375
41T 37* 73T 33T 47T

47T
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Jayden Pollard247
Woga Gymnastics

9.150 8.875 9.1009.250 36.375
21T 79T 38T 51* 47T

47T

Evie Rock146
Metroplex

8.900 8.850 9.3009.275 36.325
51T 81 33T 26T 50 

50 

Charlie Garcia223
Ridgewood Gymn

8.600 9.500 9.0259.175 36.300
79T 12* 50T 63T 51T

51T

Ellery LaTour226
Ridgewood Gymn

8.900 9.500 9.1008.800 36.300
51* 12* 79T 51T 51T

51T

Kayla Nguyen121
Kurt Thomas Gym

8.650 9.050 9.2259.375 36.300
73T 66T 22T 36T 51T

51T

Camilla Swann158
Texas East

8.900 9.250 9.1259.025 36.300
51* 41T 63 47T 51T

51T

Olivia Ogle227
Ridgewood Gymn

8.750 9.350 9.0259.150 36.275
61T 28T 52 63T 55 

55 

Jeuliette Pearson229
Ridgewood Gymn

8.950 9.225 9.3258.700 36.200
41T 46T 87T 22T 56 

56 

Lucia Pacchiano228
Ridgewood Gymn

8.400 9.325 9.2259.225 36.175
91 33T 41T 36T 57 

57 

Kathyia Urbina218
Precision Gymn

8.800 9.050 8.9009.375 36.125
58T 66T 22T 81T 58 

58 

Kennedy George136
Metroplex

8.950 9.350 8.9008.900 36.100
41T 28T 73T 81T 59T

59T

Everly Dalton221
Ridgewood Gymn

8.500 9.200 9.2009.200 36.100
88T 51 45T 40T 59T

59T

Scarlett Brunette109
Gymnastic World

9.250 8.775 9.0009.050 36.075
13T 85T 60T 66T 61 

61 

Christiana Carter134
Metroplex

8.750 9.225 9.1258.950 36.050
61T 46T 66T 47T 62 

62 

Lyla Richardson230
Ridgewood Gymn

8.900 9.500 9.0008.600 36.000
51T 12T 92 66T 63 

63 

Vaylen Stephens254
Zenith Gymnastics

9.150 9.000 9.1258.700 35.975
21T 71 87T 47T 64 

64 

Kora Herrera139
Metroplex

8.750 9.125 8.8759.200 35.950
61* 59T 45T 85 65T

65T

Bennett Simokaitis124
Kurt Thomas Gym

8.750 9.100 9.1508.950 35.950
61* 61T 66T 46 65T

65T

Isla Gutierrez152
Texas East

8.800 9.275 9.1008.725 35.900
58T 37T 86 51T 67 

67 

Kaitlyn Tran126
Kurt Thomas Gym

8.550 9.150 9.5008.675 35.875
83T 57T 90 9 68T

68T

Mattie Melcher144
Metroplex

8.600 9.350 9.0758.850 35.875
79T 28T 78 58T 68T

68T

Amelia Warby219
Precision Gymn

9.075 9.250 9.0008.550 35.875
34 41T 93 66T 68T

68T

Hailey Scott244
United Elite

9.050 8.775 8.8009.250 35.875
35T 85T 38T 89T 68T

68T

Brynlee Campbell132
Metroplex

8.500 9.225 9.0009.125 35.850
88T 46T 53T 66T 72 

72 
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Heba Khouildi216
Precision Gymn

8.850 8.725 9.0259.200 35.800
56T 89 45T 63T 73 

73 

Harper Temesvary149
Metroplex

8.650 9.075 9.0508.950 35.725
73T 64T 66T 61T 74 

74 

Pierce Swalick255
Zenith Gymnastics

8.950 8.550 9.0009.100 35.600
41T 93 56T 66T 75 

75 

Morgan Greene137
Metroplex

8.350 8.800 9.1759.200 35.525
92 82T 45T 45 76 

76 

Akari Birkhead245
Woga Gymnastics

8.250 8.950 9.0009.300 35.500
95T 72T 27T 66T 77T

77T

Eden Lambert142
Metroplex

8.550 8.800 9.0759.075 35.500
83T 82T 58T 58T 77T

77T

Alice Ball214
Precision Gymn

8.750 9.025 8.7758.950 35.500
61T 70 66T 92 77T

77T

Rylynn Anderson236
United Elite

8.700 8.900 9.0008.800 35.400
69T 75T 79T 66T 80 

80 

Baylee Mariani155
Texas East

8.800 8.900 8.7008.950 35.350
58T 75T 66T 93T 81 

81 

Lucy Barton215
Precision Gymn

8.650 8.350 9.2259.075 35.300
73T 95 58T 36T 82 

82 

Ainsley Rolen213
Gym Power House

8.550 8.675 9.0009.000 35.225
83T 91 64T 66T 83 

83 

Kaiah Johnston225
Ridgewood Gymn

8.750 9.250 9.0508.150 35.200
61T 41T 100 61T 84 

84 

Katelyn Johnson116
Kurt Thomas Gym

8.200 8.900 8.8509.225 35.175
97 75T 41T 86T 85 

85 

Raylei Daniel212
Gym Power House

8.600 8.875 9.0008.650 35.125
79T 79T 91 66T 86 

86 

Maya Lawrence143
Metroplex

8.650 9.250 8.8258.375 35.100
73T 41T 97 88 87 

87 

Charleston Melton110
Gymnastic World

8.650 8.800 8.8508.700 35.000
73T 82T 87T 86T 88 

88 

Abigail Herrera138
Metroplex

9.150 8.250 8.7008.750 34.850
21T 97 81* 93* 89T

89T

Kollins Tucker159
Texas East

8.250 9.050 8.8008.750 34.850
95T 66T 81* 89T 89T

89T

Emmerson Brewer131
Metroplex

8.550 8.900 9.0008.400 34.850
83T 75T 95T 66T 89T

89T

Zoe Carmen211
Gym Power House

8.750 8.650 8.7008.750 34.850
61T 92 81* 93* 89T

89T

Journi Kahle117
Kurt Thomas Gym

8.650 8.425 8.7009.050 34.825
73T 94 60T 93T 93 

93 

Rylyn Benoit250
Zenith Gymnastics

8.600 8.700 8.8008.400 34.500
79T 90 95T 89T 94 

94 

Sloane Siglin233
Texas Dynamix Plano

8.300 8.325 8.6508.950 34.225
93T 96 66T 99 95 

95 

Wren Whitfill220
Precision Gymn

6.900 8.950 8.9008.900 33.650
101 72T 73T 81T 96 

96 
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Eleanor Florance241
United Elite

7.750 8.750 8.7007.300 32.500
99 87T 101 93T 97 

97 

Alexa Whitfield234
Texas Dynamix Plano

7.850 6.950 8.7008.200 31.700
98 99 98T 93T 98 

98 

Danielle Aouate231
Texas Dynamix Plano

8.300 7.150 7.8508.200 31.500
93T 98 98T 100 99 

99 

Elena Corbitt232
Texas Dynamix Plano

7.450 6.750 7.3508.525 30.075
100 100 94 101 100 

100 

Andrea Guerrero115
Kurt Thomas Gym

8.900 __.___ 8.9008.900 26.700
51T 101 73T 81T 101 

101 
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